
 CartoExploreur 3D - 05/03/2026 10:04:57

Tracé : Saint Sixte long modifiA-4 GS-23098236 - 05 /03/26
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Alt (m)
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Distance totale  

Montée  

Descente  

Y Minimum  

Y Moyen  

Y Maximum  

:

:

:

:

:

:

11.418 km

431 m

432 m

721 m

840 m

914 m

Déplacements  

Arrêts  

Heure de début  

Heure de fin  

Amplitude  

:

:

:

:

:

03:47:01

00:00:00

08:57:56

12:44:57

03:47:01


